	
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Sat & Sun

	Week 4
	14-10-2013
	15-10-2013
	16-10-2013
	17-10-2013
	18-10-2013
	19/20 - 10

	[bookmark: _GoBack]
	Set building main set & puppet making (small characters)
	(Submit VC choice)
Set building and puppet making continued + schedule and budget.
	Seminar ‘destinations and possibilities’

Set building and puppet making continued.
	Finalizing set (set dressing & lighting) and small puppets, start work on large puppets.
	Dope sheets, action analysis, planning shots, prep station for shooting.









	(continue preparation for shooting)

	Week 5
	21-10-2013
	22-10-2013
	23-10-2013
	24-10-2013
	25-10-2013
	26/27- 10

	
	Foley WS?
Laura animating shot 1a
Roos working on large scale puppet.

Roos Animating shot 6, laura working on rock set.
	Visual culture workshops

Roos animating shot 9,
Laura rock set bulding.

Prep for main wide shot.
	Launch of project 2

Laura animating shot 2, Roos finishing large puppet

Start shot 8… (Laura & Roos)
	Laura & Roos Animating shot 8.
	Laura & Roos Animating shot 10.












	Roos finishing large scale puppet, Laura works on dope sheets for next week shooting.

	Week 6
	28-10-2013
	29-10-2013
	30-10-2013
	31-10-2013
	01-11-2013
	2/3-11-2013

	
	Finishing shot 10 (Laura & Roos)

Taking pictures for all close up backgrounds.

Re-building for greenscreenshots.
	Visual culture workshops

Time for VC & project 2 proposal.
	Tutorials project 2
Laura animating shot 1b & 3

Roos working on sound + edit so far. 

Time for visual culture & proposal.
	Roos animating shot 5, Laura working on rock set.

Laura animating shot 7, Roos working on sound & edit
	Roos animating shot 5 & 4,
Laura finishing rock sets + work on project 2 proposal.

Change to rock set if possible. Hand in paper proposal project 2!

	


	Week 7
	04-11-2013
	05-11-2013
	06-11-2013
	07-11-2013
	08-11-2013
	9/10-11-2013

	
	Change set up for rock set, Laura & Roos animating shot 11.


	Visual culture workshops
Laura & Roos animating shot 13.

Change to rock edge set.
	Professional practice launch

Laura animating shot 12, Roos sound + edit.

Set up for shot 14, Laura & Roos start animating shot 14
	Laura and Roos finish animating shot 14.
	Roos working ong sound & edit, Laura working on wide view set. (or Laura on sound, Roos on set?)
	

	Week 8
	Laura or Roos working on wide shot set. Work on sound & post.

Mary workshops! ??
	Visual culture workshops
Photographing wide shot set
Combine with edit.
	Time for last things, catching up, finishing touches.
	Time for last things, catching up, finishing touches.
Mary workshops! ??
	Get film exported, on dvd, etc.


Mary workshops! ??
	Work on visual culture draft version!

	Week 9
	Mary workshops! ??
Visual culture draft version work…
	Submit a 1000 word draft for Visual Culture!
	Group film assessment screening!!
	
	
	



